
Stanford Golf Course STANFORD INVITATIONAL

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

VARSITY WOMEN

October 11, 1980

"'-- /1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
10.

11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.

'-z:O •

27.
28.

29.

30.
31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.

42.

43.
44.

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

Lori Shanoff, Petaluma

Kerry Crogan, Los Altos
Dana Flint, Ukiah

Mary Gaffield, El Cerrito
Susan Brodie, St~ Francis

Katie Dykstra, Sir Francis
Mary fI.!alone,St. Vincents
Ann Bertucci, Petaluma

Shelby Thorner, Sir Francis
Esther Berndt, Gunn

Paula Fesinini, Carlmont

Melinda Hamson, Ukiah

Lynne Grassi, St. Francis

Becky Nieto, Ursuline
Kelly Brogan, Los Altos
Karin Lambden, Castro Valley
Helen Lenman, EI Cerrito

Connie Buckler, Saratoga

Ann Hoerber, Concord

Gigi Geoffrion, Sir Francis

Kathy Donofrio, St. Francis

Lisa Pelzynski, Los Altos
Lisa Van Buckirk, Castro V.

Bridget Cunningham, Castro V
Mariam Ortega, EI Camino

Wendy Huston, Gunn

Jenny Fuller, St. Francis
Gina Baciocco, St. Francis

Theresa Martin, Sir Francis

Cecilia Saleme, Cupertino

Lisa Longar, Carlmont
Eileen Cunningham, Cas. Val.

Amy Stout, Petaluma

Ruth Vega, El Camino
Lori Odeggard, Concord

Beky Torrico, Petaluma
Kristi Lambden, Castro V. ,

Debbie Noriel, Petaluma

Lis Ludeman, Gunn

Cindy Gonzales, Saratoga
Marie Fletcher, Turlock

Linda Spaargaren, Westmoor
Beth Jacklin, Saratoga

Sabrina Stevenson, Castrp V.

Chris Greitas, Concord

Margaret Demorest, Buchser

Susan Gray, Alameda
Heather McLane, Saratoga­

Julie Zeigler, Sir Francis

Coralyn Lerch, Awalt
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Tracy Walton, San Juan 21:48.6

Joyce Richardson, Concord 21:50.2
Leslie Coleman, San Mateo 21:52.5

Carroll Longnecker, EI Cam. 21:52.7

Cindy Woo, Lowell 21:53.4

Lisa King, Ukiah 22:00.7

Vivian Loney, St. Francis 22:03.3

Darcy Nicholson, Ukiah 22:05.3

Alyce Cannon, Ukiah 22:10.6

Cynthia Teri, Alameda 22:11.5
Lisa Horve, Carlmont 22:14.7
Maria Lovelace, Los Altos 22:15.6

Karen Gill, Gunn 22:17.6

LeAnne Imel, EI Camino 22:22.1
Beth Pisani, Ursuline 22:23.3

Karen Ernst, §unn 22:24.2

Cindy Lee, Westmoor 22:26.9
Maria Farrara, Petaluma 22:29.1

Cathy Ewerth, EI Camino 22:33.4
Carole Stothers, EI Camino 22:35.1

Katie Hansen, Los Altos 22:35.3

Michele Fults, Saratoga 22:38.0
Chris Bolmen, Alameda 22:39.6

Nikki Frederickson, Sir Fra.22:42.2

Kirstin Semple, Carlmont 22:42.9
Karen Turner, Carlmont 22:44.6

Barbie Blum, Stagg 22:45.5

Alex Haslam, St. Vincent 22:46.1

Kim Kelly, Cupertino 22:47.5

Arlynnie Crandall, Ursuline 22:56.1
Diane Richardson, EI Cerro 22:57.5

Sherry Baker, Concord 22:57·7
Joanie Carew, Lowell 23:03.3

Judy Richardson, Concord 23:17.9

Becky Tyler, Turlock 23:24.5

Carol Lawrence, Ursuline 23:27.9
Jenny Gardner, Carlmont 23:28.0
Claudia Portillo, Lowell 23:29.9

Danita Carriger, EI Camino 23:31.4

Michelle Fountain, St. Vine 23:34.1
Joan Dunne, St. Francis 23:38.2

Martha Cornell, Palo Alto 23:43.4

Laurie Cusforth, Cupertino 23:47.4
Andrea Bresnan, Sir Francis 23·:48.3

Christy Haasch, Menlo-Ath. 23:51.0
Justine Lauderback, Westmoor23:53.8
Linda Crone, Alameda 23:54.2

Pam Det-toor,Gunn 23:54.5
Carri Bartlomei, Ukiah 23:59.7

Robin Abu-Shumays, Awalt 24:00.4




